



55072

nuvita
nuvitababy.com

YooHoo
baby
©Aurora

6m+

YooHoo
baby
©Aurora

IT Contenitore Termico in Acciaio Inox



nuvita
nuvitababy.com



www.nuvitababy.com

made in PRC

Lot. nr. _____

Imported and distributed by
Anteprima Brands International Ltd.
1, Ferris Bldg, St. Luke St, PTA1020, Gwardamangia, Malta - Europe



IT Contenitore Termico 500ml in Acciaio Inox - Per le pappe, brodini e cibi solidi. • Doppio isolamento sottovuoto per mantenere la temperatura più a lungo. • Mantiene caldo fino a 5 ore. • Mantiene freddo e fresco fino a 6 ore. • Capertura larga facilita il riempimento e la pulizia. • Chiusura ermetica anti-rovesciamento. Istruzioni all'interno.

ES Termo Papillero de Acero Inoxidable 500ml. • Para los alimentos como purés, sopas, papillas y sólidos. • Doble pared aislante de vacío para la retención de la máxima temperatura. • Mantiene el frío hasta 6 horas. • Mantiene el calor más de 5 horas. • Tiene la boca ancha para facilitar el llenado, el acceso para comer o beber, y también para mantenerlo del todo limpio. • A prueba de pérdida de alimentos. Para la guía de Care & Use, vea el interior.

EN 500ml Stainless Steel Thermal Food Container. • For baby's pureed food, soup and solid food. • Double wall vacuum insulation for maximum temperature retention. • Keeps contents cold and fresh up to 6 hours. • Keeps contents hot up to 5 hours. • Wide mouth easy to fill, eat or feed from and clean. • Leak proof food jar. For Care & Use guide, see inside.

FR Récipient Thermique de Produits Alimentaires en Acier Inoxydable de 500ml. • Pour les purées, soupes et aliments plus durs pour bébé. • Double isolation pour une rétention maximale de la température. • Il garde au frais pendant 6 heures. • Il garde au chaud pendant 5 heures. • Large ouverture permettant de remplir, de manger et de nettoyer facilement. • Bocal de nourriture à l'abri de fuites. Pour le guide Entretien et utilisation, voir à l'intérieur.

DE Edelstahl-Thermal-Lebensmittelbehälter 500 ml. • Für pürierte Babynahrung, Suppe und feste Nahrung. • Doppelwand-Vakuum-Isolierung für eine maximale Temperaturspeicherung. • Der Behälter hält bis zu 6 Stunden kalt und frisch. • Er hält bis zu 5 Stunden warm. • Große Öffnung, die leicht zu befüllen, aus der einfach zu essen oder zu füttern und die leicht sauber zu halten ist. Hinweise zur Pflege und Verwendung finden Sie auf der Innenseite.

PT Termo em Aço Inoxidável 500ml Recipiente Térmico para Alimentos. • Para a comida em puré do bebé, sopa e comidas sólidas. • Duplo isolamento a vácuo de parede para a retenção de temperatura máxima. • Mantém-frias e frescas até 6 horas. • Mantém quente até 5 horas. • Boca larga fácil de encher, fácil para dar de comer e de fácil limpeza. • À prova de fugas. Für Pflege- und Gebrauchsanleitung, siehe Innenseite. Para o guia Care & Use, veja o interior.

GR 500ml Ανοξείδωτο δοχείο ζεστών τροφίμων από ατσάλι. • Για πολτοποιημένες παιδικές τροφές, σούπες και στερεά τροφή. • Μόνωση διπλών τοιχωμάτων για μέγιστη διατήρηση της θερμοκρασίας. • Το διαπρέι κρύο και φρέσκο μέχρι και 6 ώρες. • Το διαπρέι ζεστό μέχρι και 5 ώρες. • Ευρύ στόμιο εύκολο για να γεμίσετε, να φάτε ή να ταΐσετε από εκεί και να καθαρίσετε. Για τον οδηγό φροντίδας & χρήσης, ανατρέξτε στο εσωτερικό του.

HU Rozsdamentes Acél Ételartóroló Termosz, 500ml. • Bébétel, leves és szilárd étellehez. • Duplafalú vákuum szigetelés maximális hőmérséklet megtartással. • 6 órán keresztül tartja meg a hideget és frissenget. • A melegeket 5 órán keresztül tartja meg. • Széles szájjal könnyen kitölhető az étel, egyszerűen tisztítható. • Szivárgásgátló élelmiszer tároló. Az ápolási és használati útmutatóhoz lásd a belső.

CZ Nerezová Tepelné Potraviný Kontejner 500ml. • Na dětské pyré, polévky a pevnou stravu. • Dvojitá stěna s vakuem pro maximální izolaci a udržení požadované teploty. • Udrží stravu chladnou a čerstvou až šest hodin. • Udrží stravu teplou až pět hodin. • Široké hrdlo umožňuje snadné plnění a krmení bez zbytečného nepohodlí. • Ochrana proti vytékání. Pokyny pro péči a použití naleznete uvnitř.

SL 500ml Termična Posoda za Hrano iz Nerjavčega Jekla. • Za pretlačeno hrano, juho in trdo hrano za dojenčka. • Dvojna stena s vakuumsko izolacijo za maksimalno ohranitev temperature. • Ohranja vsebino hladno in svežo do 6 ur. • Ohranja vsebino vročo do 5 ur. • Široko ustje za enostavno polnjenje, zajemanje hrane iz posode, hranjenje dojenčka ter čiščenje. • Neprepustna posoda za hrano. Za vodnik za oskrbo in uporabo glejte v notranjosti.

SK Nerezová Tepelné Potraviný Kontejner 500ml. • Pre bábätká na ukladanie jedla - polievok a pevnej stravy. • Dvojitá stena vytvára vákuovú izoláciu pre maximálne uchovanie teploty. • Udržiava jedlo chladné a čerstvé až 6 hodín. • Udržiava jedlo teplé až 5 hodín. • Široké hrdlo umožňuje ľahkú manipuláciu s jedlom. • Vzduchotesný vrchnák zabraňuje vytečeniu jedla. Pokyny pre starostlivosť a používanie nájdete vo vnútri.

PL Termos ze Stali Nierdzewnej - 500 ml. • Na pokarm dla dzieci - zupki, puree i drugie dania. • Podwójna izolacja próżniowa pozwala zachować stałą temperaturę pożywienia. • Utrzymuje chłodną temperaturę do 6h. • Utrzymuje ciepło do 5h. • Szeroki zawór pozwala na łatwe napełnianie, opróżnianie, karmienie i czyszczenie. • Hermetyczne zamknięcie. Poradnik "Opieka i używanie" znajdziesz w środku.

RO 500ml Recipient Termic Din Inox pentru Hrană Solidă. • Pentru piureuri, supe și hrana solidă a bebelușului. • Pereți dubli cu închidere ermetică pentru pastrarea maximă a temperaturii. • Păstrează hrana rece sau proaspătă până la 6 ore. • Păstrează hrana caldă până la 5 ore. • Termos cu deschidere largă pentru o umplere și curățare ușoară, fiind potrivit chiar și hârnirii direct din termos. • Închidere ermetică cu sistem anticurgere. Pentru ghidul de îngrijire și utilizare, consultați interiorul.

BG 500ml Термос За Храна От Нержавеяма Стъпанна. • За бебешки порети, супи и твърда храна. • Двойна стена с вакуум за максимално запазване на температурата. • Запазва студено и свежо до 6 часа Запазва горещо до 5 часа. • Широко гърло за лесно пълнене, хранене и чистене. • Защита от протичане. Ръководство за употреба и употреба вижте вътре.

LT Nerūdijančio Plieno, Termo Konteineris (500 ml). • Skirtas vaiaus maisto laikymui (sriuba, košė ir t.t.). • Dvigubos, vakuuminės sienelės, padeda išlaikyti temperatūrą maksimaliai ilgai. • Šaltam maistui temperatūra išlaiko iki 6 valandų. • Karštam maistui temperatūra išlaiko iki 5 valandų. • Patogus, paprastas ir lengvas naudojimas ir valymas. Priežiūros ir naudojimo instrukciją žr. Viduje.



6m+

YooHoo
baby
©Aurora

IT Contenitore Termico in Acciaio Inox

ES Termo Papillero de Acero Inoxidable



nuvita
nuvitababy.com

55072

IT Per le pappe, brodini e cibi solidi
ES Para los alimentos compo purés, sopas y sólidos

55072

EN For baby's pureed food, soup and solid food
FR Pour les purées, soupes et aliments pour bébé
DE Für pürierte Babynahrung, Suppe und feste Nahrung

55072_19_B_v1.0.0